
1

2

3

4

5

6

CONTENTS

List of Abbreviations

Foreword by Mariana Mazzucato

Agile Stability

State of the Debate

Roots and Types of Innovation 
Bureaucracies

Agile Stability in the Post-Second 
World War Era

Hybridisation of Innovation 
Bureaucracies in the 1970s 
and 1980s

Neoliberalism, Innovation
Bureaucracies and the
Reinvention of Missions

ix

xiv

1

24

64

95

123

146



CONTENTS

7 Summing up: Will the Next 193
Decades Be Led by
Neo-Weberian Innovation
Agencies?

Acknowledgements 211

Endnotes 213

Bibliography 239

Index 258

viii


