CONTENTS

	List of Abbreviations	ix
	Foreword by Mariana Mazzucato	xiv
1	Agile Stability	1
2	State of the Debate	24
3	Roots and Types of Innovation Bureaucracies	64
4	Agile Stability in the Post-Second World War Era	95
5	Hybridisation of Innovation Bureaucracies in the 1970s and 1980s	123
6	Neoliberalism, Innovation Bureaucracies and the Reinvention of Missions	146

CONTENTS

7	Summing up: Will the Next	193
	Decades Be Led by	
	Neo-Weberian Innovation	
	Agencies?	
	Acknowledgements	211
	Endnotes	213
	Bibliography	239
	Index	258